
SL.
NO

REGISTRATION 
NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL
 CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/II/026 DEVANSH KUMAR DASH GEN 1 2
2 2025-26/II/040 CHIRAG CHINMAYA SHA GEN 3 2
3 2025-26/II/059 SAMRIT DAS GEN 3 2
4 2025-26/II/039 AYESHA DEHURY OBC-NCL 3 NIL
5 2025-26/II/032 MAYANK KUMAR BAGARTY SC 3 NIL
6 2025-26/II/018 RZ ALIVA SAHU OBC-NCL 3 NIL
7 2025-26/II/054 SAI SHREYAN NAYAK GEN 3 NIL
8 2025-26/II/084 SOUMYASHREE NAYAK OBC-NCL 3 NIL
9 2025-26/II/083 SUNENA BEHRA SC 3 NIL

10 2025-26/II/066 ABANTIKA DASH GEN 5 NA
11 2025-26/II/044 ABIRBHAB MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
12 2025-26/II/017 APARNA MOHANTY GEN 5 NA
13 2025-26/II/069 ARPAN ANURAG MAHAKUL GEN 5 NA
14 2025-26/II/057 CHIRANJIVI PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
15 2025-26/II/049 DIBYASHREE MEHER GEN 5 NA
16 2025-26/II/043 JINGYA SAMAL GEN 5 NA
17 2025-26/II/008 MAHIRA AKHTAR GEN 5 NA
18 2025-26/II/024 PRIYANSHI PANIGRAHI GEN 5 NA
19 2025-26/II/087 S KIRAN DASH GEN 5 NA
20 2025-26/II/007 SAI SWARUP MAHAKUD OBC-NCL 5 NA
21 2025-26/II/037 SANAY KUMAR GEN 5 NA
22 2025-26/II/079 SATYAM SWASTIK PADHI GEN 5 NA
23 2025-26/II/062 SHAMISH PATNAIK GEN 5 NA
24 2025-26/II/064 SHREEPARNA KHAMARY OBC-NCL 5 NA
25 2025-26/II/015 SHREYANSHI MISHRA GEN 5 NA
26 2025-26/II/019 SHREYASH PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
27 2025-26/II/063 SUDHEEKSHA PRIYADARSHINI GEN 5 NA
28 2025-26/II/029 SUSHREE ANANYA SUBUDHI OBC-NCL 5 NA
29 2025-26/II/089 SWARAJ MAHAKUL OBC-NCL 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH
CLASS II ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION UNDER PRIORITY SERVICE CATEGORY ) (2025-26)



SL.
NO

REGISTRATION 
NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL
 CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/II/039 AYESHA DEHURY OBC-NCL 3 NIL
2 2025-26/II/018 RZ ALIVA SAHU OBC-NCL 3 NIL
3 2025-26/II/084 SOUMYASHREE NAYAK OBC-NCL 3 NIL
4 2025-26/II/044 ABIRBHAB MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
5 2025-26/II/057 CHIRANJIVI PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
6 2025-26/II/007 SAI SWARUP MAHAKUD OBC-NCL 5 NA
7 2025-26/II/064 SHREEPARNA KHAMARY OBC-NCL 5 NA
8 2025-26/II/019 SHREYASH PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
9 2025-26/II/029 SUSHREE ANANYA SUBUDHI OBC-NCL 5 NA

10 2025-26/II/089 SWARAJ MAHAKUL OBC-NCL 5 NA

SL.
NO

REGISTRATION 
NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL
 CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/II/032 MAYANK KUMAR BAGARTY SC 3 NIL
2 2025-26/II/083 SUNENA BEHERA SC 3 NIL

CLASS II ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION  FOR OBC-NCL CATEGORY) 2025-26)

CLASS II ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION FOR SC CATEGORY) 2025-26)



SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF
 TRANSFER

1 2025-26/III/033 MUGDHA ROUTRAY GEN 3 3
2 2025-26/III/086 SAI SHIBANSH BEHERA GEN 3 2
3 2025-26/III/023 AYUSH PATTANAIK GEN 3 NIL
4 2025-26/III/038 DIBYARANI MAJHI ST 3 NIL
5 2025-26/III/046 SLOK SHAVAN PRADHAN OBC-NCL 3 NIL
6 2025-26/III/050 ADVIK SHREYANSHI MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
7 2025-26/III/077 ARMAN KUMAR SUKLA GEN 5 NA
8 2025-26/III/052 CHIRANJIVI PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
9 2025-26/III/065 HANSIKA NANDA GEN 5 NA

10 2025-26/III/011 MANASI MISHRA GEN 5 NA
11 2025-26/III/012 OM PRAKASH MISHRA GEN 5 NA
12 2025-26/III/034 PABITRA SAMANTARA GEN 5 NA
13 2025-26/III/085 PRINCE MOHARANA OBC-NCL 5 NA
14 2025-26/III/006 PRIYANSHU SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
15 2025-26/III/078 SAI AISHWARYA LAXMI OBC-NCL 5 NA
16 2025-26/III/013 SATYANJAYA MAHAPATRA GEN 5 NA
17 2025-26/III/047 SHREYANSH MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
18 2025-26/III/014 SHREYANSHI MISHRA GEN 5 NA
19 2025-26/III/030 SMARANIKA SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
20 2025-26/III/031 SRIHITH SHINEYU MOHANTY GEN 5 NA
21 2025-26/III/002 SWEEKRUTI MAHAPATRA GEN 5 NA
22 2025-26/III/061 TANMAYA AGASTI GEN 5 NA
23 2025-26/III/042 DEBANSI SATAPATHY

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH 
CLASS III ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION  UNDER PRORITY SERVICE CATEGORY) (2025-26)

NOT ELIGIBLE ON UNDER AGE GROUND 
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REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF
 TRANSFER

1 2025-26/III/046 SLOK SHAVAN PRADHAN OBC-NCL 3 NIL
2 2025-26/III/050 ADVIK SHREYANSHI MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
3 2025-26/III/052 CHIRANJIVI PRADHAN OBC-NCL 5 NA
4 2025-26/III/085 PRINCE MOHARANA OBC-NCL 5 NA
5 2025-26/III/006 PRIYANSHU SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
6 2025-26/III/078 SAI AISHWARYA LAXMI OBC-NCL 5 NA
7 2025-26/III/047 SHREYANSH MEHER OBC-NCL 5 NA
8 2025-26/III/030 SMARANIKA SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA

SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF 
THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE 
CATEGORY

NO. OF
 TRANSFER

1 2025-26/III/038 DIBYARANI MAJHI ST 3 NIL

CLASS III ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION  UNDER OBC-NCL CATEGORY) (2025-26)

CLASS III ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION UNDER ST CATEGORY) (2025-26)



SL.
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REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF
 THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE
 CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/IV/041 AYUSH PANDA GEN 3 NIL
2 2025-26/IV/039 SHREYANSHU SUBHRAJIT SAHOO OBC-NCL 3 NIL
3 2025-26/IV/009 ABHINAV SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
4 2025-26/IV/016 ADITYA NAIK SC 5 NA
5 2025-26/IV/028 ARADHYA PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN GEN 5 NA
6 2025-26/IV/061 BADRINATH SATAPATHY GEN 5 NA
7 2025-26/IV/082 JYOTIRMAYEE HATI SC 5 NA
8 2025-26/IV/004 S PREETAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 5 NA
9 2025-26/IV/071 SAINA AGRAWALLA GEN 5 NA

10 2025-26/IV/036 SNEHARANI SAHU GEN 5 NA
11 2025-26/IV/089 YUG BANSAL GEN 5 NA
12 2025-26/IV/022 SHREYANSH MEHER 
13 2025-26/IV/072 SOURYA AGRAWAL 

SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF
 THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE
 CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/IV/039 SHREYANSHU SUBHRAJIT SAHOO OBC-NCL 3 NIL
2 2025-26/IV/009 ABHINAV SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
3 2025-26/IV/004 S PREETAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 5 NA

SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF
 THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY

SERVICE
 CATEGORY

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/IV/016 ADITYA NAIK SC 5 NA
2 2025-26/IV/082 JYOTIRMAYEE HATI SC 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH 
CLASS- IV( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION UNDER PRIORITY SERVICE CATEGORY)(2025-26)

CLASS- IV (TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION UNDER  OBC NCL CATEGORY)(2025-26)

CLASS- IV (TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATION UNDER  SC CATEGORY)(2025-26)

NOT ELIGIBLE ON UNDER AGE GROUND 
NOT ELIGIBLE ON UNDER AGE GROUND 



SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF
 THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

SERVICE
 CATEGORY 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/V/027 BIDISHA DASH GEN 1 NIL
2 2025-26/V/090 SAISHLOK BISWAL OBC-NCL 3 NIL
3 2025-26/V/055 ANANYA AYUSHMANI SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
4 2025-26/V/001 ARAB MAHAPATRA GEN 5 NA
5 2025-26/V/025 EKANSHI PANIGRAHI GEN 5 NA
6 2025-26/V/063 MOUSUMI NANDA GEN 5 NA
7 2025-26/V/067 PRIYANSI DALABEHERA OBC-NCL 5 NA
8 2025-26/V/060 REYANSH PRUSTY OBC-NCL 5 NA
9 2025-26/V/068 TRISTHA SWAIN GEN 5 NA

10 2025-26/V/088 YUG BANSAL GEN 5 NA

SL.
NO

REGISTRATION
 NO

NAME OF
 THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

SERVICE
 CATEGORY 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER

1 2025-26/V/090 SAISHLOK BISWAL OBC-NCL 3 NIL
2 2025-26/V/055 ANANYA AYUSHMANI SAHOO OBC-NCL 5 NA
3 2025-26/V/067 PRIYANSI DALABEHERA OBC-NCL 5 NA
4 2025-26/V/060 REYANSH PRUSTY OBC-NCL 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH 
CLASS- V ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER PRIORITY SERVICE CATEGORY )(2025-26)

CLASS- V ( TOTAL REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER  OBC -NCL CATEGORY)(2025-26)



SL.NO
REGISTRATION 

NO
NAME OF 

THE STUDENT
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY
SERVICE

 CATEGORY
NO. OF 

TRANSFER

1 2025-26/VII/045 SAI RUDRAKSHYA DAS GEN 1 NIL
2 2025-26/VII/010 SAISRADHA JENA SC 3 3
3 2025-26/VII/075 PRATIK PRADHAN GEN 3 2
4 2025-26/VII/074 PRATIKSHYA PRADHAN GEN 3 2
5 2025-26/VII/073 ANSHUMAN SATPATHY GEN 3 NIL
6 2025-26/VII/021 OMM PRAKASH PRADHAN ST 3 NIL
7 2025-26/VII/091 SHREYANSHI BEHERA OBC-NCL 3 NIL
8 2025-26/VII/058 SRINESH DEHURY GEN 3 NIL
9 2025-26/VII/020 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 5 NA

10 2025-26/VII/003 ARADHYA AGRAWALA GEN 5 NA
11 2025-26/VII/048 AYUSH ANSHUMAN HOTA GEN 5 NA
12 2025-26/VII/005 JAISON SUNA SC 5 NA
13 2025-26/VII/056 SAI RUDRADITYA SWAIN GEN 5 NA
14 2025-26/VII/070 SANVI AGRAWAL GEN 5 NA
15 2025-26/VII/035 SNIGDHARANI SAHU GEN 5 NA
16 2025-26/VII/081 SWADHA MISHRA GEN 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH 
CLASS- VII (TOTAL  REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER PRIORITY  SERVICE CATEGORY) (2025-26)



SL.NO
REGISTRATION 

NO
NAME OF 

THE STUDENT
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY
SERVICE

 CATEGORY
NO. OF 

TRANSFER

1 2025-26/VII/010 SAISRADHA JENA SC 3 3
2 2025-26/VII/005 JAISON SUNA SC 5 NA

SL.NO
REGISTRATION 

NO

NAME OF 

THE STUDENT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

SERVICE

 CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

1 2025-26/VII/021 OMM PRAKASH PRADHAN ST 3 NIL

SL.NO
REGISTRATION 

NO
NAME OF 

THE STUDENT
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY
SERVICE

 CATEGORY
NO. OF 

TRANSFER

1 2025-26/VII/091 SHREYANSHI BEHERA OBC-NCL 3 NIL
2 2025-26/VII/020 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 5 NA

CLASS- VII (TOTAL  REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER SC CATEGORY )(2025-26)

CLASS- VII (TOTAL  REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER ST CATEGORY )(2025-26)

CLASS- VII (TOTAL  REGISTERED APPLICATIONS UNDER OBC NCL  CATEGORY )(2025-26)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOUDH 


